ABC Designs
Flat No 7, Building I, Pinac Memories
Phase I, S.No. 23/3, Kothrud
Pune-411038

Profit & Loss Alc
1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Particulars

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Particulars

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Purchase Accounts
Direct Expenses

Gross Profit c/o

30,33,474.20
2,30,06,932.38

42,23,944.26

3,02,64,350.84

Sales Accounts

3,02,64,350.84

3,02,64,350.84

Indirect Expenses 32,10,344.78| Gross Profit b/f 42,23,944.26
Nett Profit 10,15,972.28 | Indirect Incomes 2,372.80
Total 42,26,317.06| Total 42,26,317.06




